
 

Tuition 2020/2021  as of 28.09.2020 

                                Fee Schedule School Campus 
 School Year 2020/2021 

 
 
 
The contracts as well as the fee schedules of the respective associations are legally binding. 
 
Application Fee per family ................................................................................................... 55.00 €  
This fee ensures the processing of the application for admission. It is non-refundable. 
 
Reservation Fee ............................................................................................................. 2,000.00 € 
To reserve enrollment of a student as soon the student is accepted and will be credited towards 
tuition. It is non-refundable. 
 
Yearly Administration Fee for Installment Payment ....................................................... 200.00 € 
Does not apply to families with one child registered before August 1st, 2012.  
 
 
 

Tuition 
 
 

Enrollment Fee * (Individuals over first three years) .........................................  annually 1,500.00 € 
Company (one-time payment) .........................................................................................  4,500.00 € 
For admissions completed before 01.08.2020, the enrollment fee for each of the following 3 years 
is 1.400,00 € per annum. For returning students, all prior payments are credited to this total.  

 
    

School Fee  Sponsoring Fee*  Total/school year 

Kindergarten (5-6 years)   2,137.33 €  6,112.67 €  8,250.00 € 

Grades 1–3   1,440.00 €  9,040.00 €  10,480.00 € 

Grades 4–5   1,440.00 €  9,970.00 €  11,410.00 € 

Grades 6–10   1,440.00 €  10,910.00 €  12,350.00 € 

Grades 11–12   1,440.00 €  11,870.00 €  13,310.00 € 
 
*Financial assistance available for those who qualify                                                                                               

 
Enrolment during the school year 

 Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun 

Payable percentage of fee 
           

Late Enrolment 100% 100% 95% 85% 75% 65% 55% 45% 35% 25% 15% 
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Other Costs: 
During the school year, additional expenditures may be incurred for students (e.g. field trip fees, 
math calculators etc.).  
 
Lunch per day .............................................................................................................. 3.50-4.50 € 
 
Holiday Care* ...................................................................................................................  30.00 € 
Per day, age: Grade 1-4 
 
After School Care ........................................... Kindergarten/Preschool/Grades 1-5: free of charge 
 
Grade 6–12 Sport activities  
Sport activities, such as Basketball, Badminton, Volleyball etc. are free of charge except 
Swimming. Travel to tournaments is an extra cost. 
 
 
DIS / Parent Funding for Field trips: 
 

1. Day trips  

DIS pays 100% of the entrance and registration costs 

Parents pay 100% of the transportation costs 

2. Sport tournaments 

Parents pay 100% of the total costs 

3. Overnight trips 

Parents pay                            
100% of the total costs for the trip, for mandatory trips 
up to 500 € at maximum. 

 
Examinations fee IB Diploma: 
 
End of grade 12 Exam .............................................................................................. ca. 950.00 € 
Retake .............................................................................................................................. 500.00 € 
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   Gebührenübersicht Schulcampus 
   Schuljahr 2020/2021 

 
 
 
Rechtlich bindend sind die vertraglichen Vereinbarungen sowie die Gebührenordnung in der 
jeweils gültigen Fassung. 
 
Anmeldegebühr pro Familie ................................................................................................ 55,00 €  
Diese Gebühr deckt die Bearbeitungskosten ab. Sie ist nicht zurückerstattbar.  
 
Reservierungsgebühr .....................................................................................................2.000,00 € 
Ist die Absicherung für Aufnahme neuer Schüler bei Bestätigung und wird mit den anfallenden 
Gebühren verrechnet. Sie ist nicht zurückerstattbar. 
 
Jährliche Verwaltungsgebühr bei Ratenzahlung ............................................................ 200,00 € 
Diese entfällt, wenn bereits ein Kind der Familie vor dem 1. August 2012 an der DIS beschult wurde. 
 
 
 

Schulgeld 
 
 
Registrierungsgebühr* (Privatpersonen über drei Jahre) .................................  jährlich 1.500,00 € 
Firmenzahler (Einmalzahlung) ......................................................................................... 4.500,00 € 
Bei Aufnahme vor 01.08.2020 beträgt die Aufnahmegebühr über drei Jahre jeweils 1.400,00 €.  
Schüler, die nach längerer Abwesenheit an die DIS zurückkehren, müssen diese Beträge bei 
vorheriger Abzahlung, nicht mehr leisten. 
 
    

Schulgebühr  Förderbeitrag*  Insgesamt/Schuljahr 

Vorschule (5-6 Jahre)  2.137,33 €  6.112,67 €  8.250,00 € 

Klassen 1 bis 3   1.440,00 €  9.040,00 €  10.480,00 € 

Klassen 4 bis 5   1.440,00 €  9.970,00 €  11.410,00 € 

Klassen 6 bis 10   1.440,00 €  10.910,00 €  12.350,00 € 

Klassen 11 und 12   1.440,00 €  11.870,00 €  13.310,00 € 
 
*Finanzielle Unterstützung ist unter bestimmten Voraussetzungen möglich                                                          

 
Anmeldung unterjährig (unter Einhaltung der vertraglichen Regelungen) 

 Aug Sept Okt Nov Dez Jan Feb Mar Apr Mai Jun 

Zu zahlender Anteil in %  
          

unterjähriger Zugang 100% 100% 95% 85% 75% 65% 55% 45% 35% 25% 15% 
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Zusätzliche Kosten: 
Während des Schuljahres fallen zusätzliche Ausgaben an (z.B. Schulausflüge, Taschenrechner 
etc.).  
 
Mittagessen pro Tag .............................................................................  zwischen 3,50 und 4,40 €  
 
Ferienbetreuung* ...............................................................................................................  30,00 € 
pro Tag, Alter: Klasse 1-4 
 
Nachmittagsbetreuung ........................................................ Vorschule/Klasse 1-5: unentgeltlich 
 
Klassen 6 bis 12 Sportaktivitäten 
Teilnahme an z.B. Basketball, Badminton, Volleyball etc. ist gebührenfrei außer für Schwimmen. 
Ausgaben für Turniere sind nicht inbegriffen und fallen individuell an. 
 
DIS / Elternfinanzierung für Schulausflüge: 
  

1. Tagesausflüge  

DIS bezahlt 100% Eintritt und Registrierung 

Eltern bezahlen 100% Transportkosten 

2. Sportwettkämpfe 

Eltern bezahlen 100% Gesamtkosten 

3. Bildungsfahrten  

Eltern bezahlen                            
100% Gesamtkosten, für Klassenfahrten (Pflicht für 
alle Schüler) bis zu 500 € max. 

 
Prüfungsgebühren IB Diplom: 
 
Abschlussprüfungen Klasse 12 .................................................................................. ca. 950,00 € 
Wiederholung ............................................................................................................ bis zu 500,00 € 
 
 
 
 


